5/18/22, 10:51 AM TYBA : 20-21 - Google Forms
Year I_D Copy

133 responses

FY.B.A |80 (60.2%)
S.YB.A 24 (18%)
TYB.A 29 (21.8%)

0 20 40 60 80

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. (§Ul s3lal Yy LD Copy
$ & AL YU ol ASHIA cllR AR AL ALiRloll ol 14Ul L. )

133 responses

@ Yes

® No
D) Gender LD Copy
133 responses

@® Female

® Male

@ Transgender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gtlaUeHON_3ITTPIuhnLQqVG7CCpEIRq9YQtJOWUu7l/edit#responses 4/14
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E) What degree program are you pursuing now?(ct? sail (S9fl WlolaHi ueul 531 6l
£91?)

133 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Master's
@ MPhil

@ Doctorate
®Ba

@ Other

® BA
®BA

® BA

F) What program/course are you currently pursuing?

133 responses

@ Arts

@® Commerce
@ Science

@ Professional

G) Which subject area are you currently pursuing ?(ctil sleAHl s2l ([Axaell weadi 531
el 91?)

133 responses

@ Gujarati

@ Hindi

@ Sanskrit

@ Poilitical science
@ Geography

@ Psychology

@ Sociology

@ Economics

e

12.8

%
9.8%

12V

Survey

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gtlaUeHON_3ITTPIuhnLQqVG7CCpEIRq9YQtJOWUu7l/edit#responses

|_|:| Copy

|_|:| Copy

|_|:| Copy
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (clOlHI 32l wWeUUsH ULd3] |_D Copy
Al Hl Al &cll?)

133 responses

@® 8510 100%
® 701t084%
@ 5510 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?(Q&t8lR ol 12 yecll wdl dawdl |0 copy
531?)

133 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ([Qletsl 32cll a3l A alddld I copy
SRCUHL U&H &cll?)

133 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gtlaUeHON_3ITTPIuhnLQqVG7CCpEIRq9YQtJOWUu7l/edit#responses 6/14
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as(@atsall (et Yol |_|:| Copy
V(@M Avs A aulcll asta B.)

133 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
33.8% @ Good
® Fair
@ Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (&5l 1L UiAR S |_|:| Copy
yeaisal Ylbaell Qe
133 responses
@ Always fair
@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair
@ Unfair

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, NSS, NCC, Nature Club, |_|:| Copy
Finishing School, Educational Tour, Opportunities for students. (el (Qauel 12 sl

YRl wsal sezelu, [Qeauel (Qna, NCC, NSS, Nature Club, Finishing School,

Educational Tour ol Ylcdlgel Ucll A(5A U A D)

133 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gtlaUeHON_3ITTPIuhnLQqVG7CCpEIRq9YQtJOWUu7l/edit#responses 7114
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7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, |_|:| Copy
social and emotional growth.(ctH3] el (letal Ua 1oledlot Ylsl gLl dHa
sllotlcds, AMUBS W clleloiledts (& Y3l ud 87?)

133 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well

@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (el Alutel e |_|:| Copy
[Astx sRaloll aglael sl Y3l wd B.)

133 responses

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly Disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_D Copy
programme outcomes. (&5l dial dHIZ] AUA(B L &H AR, AeAUSHoAl URRIUHL Aa
I RIRTEETENECERIEREEERR)

133 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gtlaUeHON_3ITTPIuhnLQqVG7CCpEIRq9YQtJOWUu7l/edit#responses 8/14
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10. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and Applications.((2l&15l |_|:| Copy
GEL80N Wal AAZ Aot Gl VA UH1A B)

133 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

11. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges. (&5l M3 AGEARNA WWAW B WA cAHa A2 AR YElot s\ WlEct 52
8.)

133 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

12. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. |_D Copy
(a8l dAH3] strtou SR BNOHAHT U&H B Wl A §R AL AHITL HEE 5 D))

133 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gtlaUeHON_3ITTPIuhnLQqVG7CCpEIRq9YQtJOWUu7l/edit#responses 9/14
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13. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and |_|:| Copy
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process. (il (QeusllA
HeRol, Rey ua Rlaal 2llwctsll ulsautsdl ofatetrl YURBIHL Uctd AUAA s:clloll YUl

52 9.)
@® Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
‘ @ Strongly agree
@ Strongly Disagree

133 responses

14. The institute/ teachers use student concentric methods, such as experiential LD Copy
learning, participate learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing

learning experiences.(@a/Qasl (Aauel 3nd uslQa gl ¥ yialbls Rlawgt, useud(l

Alucllotl Mg e ctal Hi2 Aluclofl Al Ua AHRAU et sRclloll Ugldullel GUDL 53

8.)

133 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gtlaUeHON_3ITTPIuhnLQqVG7CCpEIRq9YQtJOWUu7l/edit#responses 10/14
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15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.((Ql&15l dHa |_|:| Copy
UCRAUAAR YgRRAML el Actl Nlldc 53 B.)

133 responses

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

16. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and |_|:| Copy
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. (/&8 il dHal dauR
sclloll sANAL, A2 W, W clot SlaLcU el AU Fnclcllotl YA $eUML HIR.)

133 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Some what

/ @ Very little
g | ® Notatal

17. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. |_D Copy
while teaching.(32cll 25l Qa5 Qe ulsauHl ICT Aluell BH ¥ LCD Wlwse?, HedlHl(Sau
AR ol GUAL $R B.)

133 responses

@ Above 90%
® 70-89%
® 50-69%
@ 30-49%
@ Below 29%

PARY)

. 4
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18. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.(dl-ll‘x“l |_|:| Copy
el Qete-w 2ot Yol WSeR fptarl wol AL B.)

133 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree

19. Library facility (L85Q3le{l y(Qeu) 10 copy

133 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Very Good
® Fair

@ Poor

20. Behaviour of the library staff ((USA3] 2U5ell caAclsl?) IO copy

133 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gtlaUeHON_3ITTPIuhnLQqVG7CCpEIRq9YQtJOWUu7l/edit#responses 12/14
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21. The whole administrative process (421 célatdl ulsaul)

133 responses

@ Excelent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

22. Behaviour of the administrative staff

133 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gtlaUeHON_3ITTPIuhnLQqVG7CCpEIRq9YQtJOWUu7l/edit#responses

|_|:| Copy

|_|:| Copy
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